UNIT

GH-01

GH-02

201

202

301

302

PHI

PH2

FLOOR
GROUND

FLOOR

GROUND
FLOOR

2

2

3

3

PH

PH

BDRMS

N

N

NN N oW

SIDENCES

PUERTA CORTES |

INTERIOR
SQ MT

278.58

278.58

251.43

278.86

251.43

278.86
258.56

285.99

SOLD

TERRACE
SQ MT

67.12

67.12

90.15

78.23

71.82

78.23
211.71

230.16

GRDN/ROOF

150.59

156.31

146.43

146.43

PRICE USD

$3,250,000.00
$3,250,000.00
$2,300,000.00
$2,500,000.00

$2,400,000,00

$3,500,000.00

$3,750,000.00



