



  
**marina**  
 RESIDENCES  
 PUERTA CORTÉS

## PRICE LIST MARINA RESIDENCES

UNIT	FLOOR	BDRMS	INTERIOR SQ MT	TERRACE SQ MT	GRDN/ROOF	PRICE USD
GH-01	GROUND FLOOR	4	278.58	67.12	150.59	\$3,250,000.00
GH-02	GROUND FLOOR	4	278.58	67.12	156.31	\$3,250,000.00
201	2	3	251.43	90.15		\$2,300,000.00
202	2	4	278.86	78.23		\$2,500,000.00
301	3	3	251.43	71.82		\$2,400,000.00
302	3	4	278.86	78.23		
PH1	PH	4	258.56	211.71	146.43	\$3,500,000.00
PH2	PH	4	285.99	230.16	146.43	\$3,750,000.00

SOLD

\*Los Precios de Lista en MXN (pesos, Moneda Nacional) están sujetos a cambios y se basan en el cambio oficial promedio del año en curso.

El Precio de Venta está en USD (dólares, Moneda de los Estados Unidos de América).

El Precio de Transmisión que quede asentado en la escritura pública, será en MXN, resultante del tipo de cambio oficial en la(s) fecha(s) en que se efectuó(aron) el(los) pago(s) al Vendedor. Los precios consignados en USD deberán convertirse a MXN, de conformidad con el tipo de cambio oficial para solventar obligaciones denominadas en moneda extranjera pagaderas en México, publicado en el Diario Oficial de La Federación.

\*List Prices in MXN (pesos, Mexican pesos) are subject to change and are based on the average official exchange rate for the current year.

The Sale Price is in USD (dollars, United States of America currency).

The Transfer Price recorded in the public deed will be in MXN, resulting from the official exchange rate on the date(s) on which the payment(s) was (were) made to the Seller. The prices assigned in USD shall be converted to MXN in accordance with the official exchange rate to settle obligations denominated in foreign currency payable in Mexico, published in the Official Journal of The Federation.